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Moreton Bay Table Tennis Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Wednesday Spring Div 3 Wednesday Spring Div 3 Individual Ladder

Rank Member

10.

11.

12.
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Deborah Cronau
Neville Adair

Max Serifovic
Bradley Sirl
Jasmine Meaghan
George Opatrny
Lorraine Granger-Brown
Andrew Klemm
Blake Fulton

Kim Pearce
Marilyn Allerby

Joe Soares

Team

Redcliffe Raiders
Burpengary Bullets
North Lakes Lions
Redcliffe Raiders
North Lakes Lions
Petrie Pirates
Burpengary Bullets
North Lakes Lions
Petrie Pirates
Petrie Pirates
Burpengary Bullets

Redcliffe Raiders

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won % Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

3

3

9

8

0

1

100%

88.9%

66.7%

66.7%

66.7%

55.6%

55.6%

44.4%

22.2%

22.2%

11.1%

0%

27

24

22

22

22

19

15

13

13

4

8

11

12

15

14

15

17

22

23

24

27

87.1%

75%

66.7%

64.7%

59.5%

57.6%

50%

43.3%

37.1%

23.3%

22.6%

3.6%

Points won Points lost Points won %

329

328

309

328

353

338

280

272

276

217

207

139

218 60.2%
225 59.3%
247 55.6%
277 54.2%
309 53.3%
271 55.5%
286 49.5%
279 49.4%
335 45.2%
309 41.3%
315 39.7%
305 31.3%
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